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Board Member Spouse Address Phone number Email  

Sharon Bartmann Gregg Rubin 639 Malvern Road  
Ardmore  PA 19003 

(h) 610.896.3526 
(c) 610.715.8652 
(w)  

sbartmann@earthlink.net 

John Benigno Chris Benigno 597 Hansell Road 
Wynnewood, PA 19096 

(h) 610.642.5659 
(c) 610.608.5400 
(w) 

jabenigno@hotmail.com 

Wendy Branzburg Morton Branzburg 115 Tall Trees Drive  
Bala Cynwyd  PA 19004 

(h) 610.664.9468 
(c) 610.580.1192 
(w)  

wendybranzburg@gmail.com 

James Dugan Mary Ellen Dugan 4 Lauren Lane  
Chester Springs  PA 
19425 

(h)  
(c) 215.205.2940 
(w) 610.660.7763 

jpdugan_aia@verizon.net 

Clelland Green Tiffany Green 8 Sunny's Way  
Newtown Square  PA 
19073 

(h) 610.356.9373 
(c) 610.529.2049 
(w) 484.427.5302 

cgreen@benepath.net 

Jamie Jessar Robert Dann 536 Moreno Rd.  
Wynnewood  PA 19096 

(h) 610.747.0665 
(c) 610.316.8688 
(w) 215.456.9885 

jamiejessar@yahoo.com 

Julie Lange Jason Lange 514 Brookfield Road 
Drexel Hill, PA 19026 

(h)  
(c) 610.453.1635 
(w) 

on3designs@yahoo.com 

Lisa Liebman Steven Sav 342 Foxdale Road  
Media  PA 19063 

(h)  
(c) 215.206.9494 
(w)  

lisaliebman@verizon.net 

Nancy Neill Chris Cox 675 Cherrydale Drive 
Laffayette Hill, PA 19444 

(h) 610.940.3735 
(c) 610.662.4177 
(w)  

nancy@nancyneillart.com 

Tom Rees Josephine Rees 911 Black Rock Road  
Gladwyne  PA 19035 

(h) 610.896.9933 
(c)  
(w) 610.275.0700 

trees@highswartz.com 

Marcy Shoemaker Robert Shoemaker 925 Roscommon Rd. 
Bryn Mawr PA 19101  

(h) 610.520.5201 
(c) 215.313.0057 
(w)  

marcyshoemaker@me.com 
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Anne Umbrecht Richard Umbrecht 404 Devereux Drive  

Villanova  PA 19085 
(h)  
(c) 610.772.5453 
(w)  

aumbrecht@mac.com 

David Winigrad Maureen Winigrad 570 Sprague Road 
Penn Valley, PA 19072 

(h)  215.266.4192 
(c) 
(w) 

davidwinigrad@gmail.com 


